
Tuesday, June 4
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30. a.m.,
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District,c.m., a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road: This
Week’s Good Cause
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Lunch Music
41.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Variety Half Hour
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Laura Chilton4.0 Afternoon Guest, Shirley Abicair
4.15 Australian and New Zealand Com-
positions
Musio, Mirth and Melody5.30 Happiness Club Session
EVENING PROGRAMME
While You Dine
Laugh Till You CryThe Anderson Family (final broad-
it’s in the Ba
Drama of Medicine
Famous Trials
What's Doing on Disc?
Do It Yourself (lan Morrow)Simon Mystery: The White CrossWith the Stars
Close downSt
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Fallen Angel
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
411. 0 In Tune with the Times
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Celebrity Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Afternoon Variety
.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Venus
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 The Three Suns
7. 0 Laugh Till You Cry
7.30 Medical File
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
8.45 Occupational Hazards
9. 0 Famous Trials
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 The Singing Strings
10.30 Simon Mystery: The Saboteurs
10.45 Barry Gordon (vocal)11. 0 Hutt Valley Requests12. 0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 Off to School
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Bright and Breezy
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Arranged by Ray Martin2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Musical Matinee5. 0 Harpsichord for Moderns5.30 Flowery Favourites
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Chop Chop Songs6.45 The Red Norvo Trio
7. 0 Laugh Till You Cry
7.30 Conquest of Time
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Parisian Cameo
9. 0 Famous Trials
10. 0 ‘King’ Cole and the Duke
10.30 Tempest
41. 0 Sydenham is On the Air (Maureen
Garing)
11.30 It’s Never Too Lato
12. 0 Close down

l XH 1310oe m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
9.30 Melody Time
410. 0 Eyes of Knight
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 Foxglove Street
10.45 Esther andl
412. 0 Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)
12.33 p.m. Luncheon Music1.0 Granny Martin Steps Out
1.15 Orchestral Interlude
1.45 Voices in Harmony
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),
featuring at 2.30, Magnificent Obsession
. o From Stage and Screen
3.30 The Layton Story
3.45 Harry Fryer and his Orchestra
4.30 Carle and Marks
4.45 A Song for Everyone5. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr
5.15 Tea Dance
5. Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Rhythm
6.45 Frankton Stock Sale Reportand Schedule of Meat Prices7.2 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
7.30 Starlight Theatre °
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.45 Downhill All The Way9. 0 Famous Trials
9.33 Dance Time10.15 Stranger in Paradise
10.30 Close down

Teer
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
9.30 The World Concert Orchestra
9.45 Peter

ap
(baritone)

10. 0 DoctorPau
5 The with No Name
30 Career Girl
45 Laura Chilton
World Variety
From Our Playing Library
Lunch Music
+m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Novelty Groups
A Many Thing

featuring at 3.0,YNN$4222288
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Fate Walked Beside Me

3.30 Songs for You
3.45 Singing Strings4.0 Music from the Films
4.30 The Ladies Entertain
4.45 The Keynotes
5. 0 Second Fiddle
5.30 Fun with Stan Freberg
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Recent Releases
Winifred Atwell’s Pianos
Laugh Till You Cry
Horatio Hornblower
it’s in the Bag
Brightest and Best on Record
You be the Judge
John Turner’s Family
The Cole Porter Song Book-Ella

Fitzgerald and Oscar Peterson
10.30 Close down2
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.12 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Granny Martin Steps Out
10.30 Career Giri
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D,
» AS Tuesday Matinee
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)
featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Serenade to Music
5. 0 Music to Remember

EVENING PROGRAMME
8. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.45 Evergreens
7.90 Laugh Till You Cry
7.30 Rick O’Shea
It’s in the Bag

8.30 Famous Discoveries
8.45 Drama of Medicine
2. 0 Famous Trials
9.32 Favourite Listening
10. 0 Vocally Yours
10.15 Island Reverie
10.30 The Amazing Simon Crawley10.45 Way Out West12. 0 Close down
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Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.45 Robert Maxweil (harp)
10. 0 World at My Feet
10.15 My Other Love
410.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Long Shadow
11. 0 Symphonic interlude
11.15 Ballad Album
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Parade.of Pops2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Esther and 1!4.0 Piano Cameo
4.20 South Sea Serenades
4.40 Songs from Viennese Operetta:tilide Gueden (soprano)
5. 0 American Variety Stars
5.30 Air Adventures of Bigg!es: Scourgeof Orocans
5.45 Rhythm of the Samba

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songtime: Nat ‘‘King"’ Cole6.15 Mack Stewart Quartet
6.30 The Week in Paimerston Nortn
Popular Vocalists
Starlight Theatre
Gauntdale House
Richard Diamond
Medical File
Famous Trials
Music by Brass and Military Bands
Peggy Lee Sings
Swingtime
Close downah
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led the world in wringer
design and performance for
overgeventyyears:Washing
resultsfinallydepend On the
wringer;80whatever kindofA washingmachine ftted washingmachine youbuywith an Acmewinger makesure it8 wringered by.tells you that the manufac- Acmoturerofthewasherhasyourfull interests atheart: He

knows,just88morethanfve You
million women know, that ~You wash
Acmee, whether hand or
power;arethe finestwringers
made and that Acme bas

FactoryRepresentatives8 GuthRIE0 Norton LTD:
Paykel'8Buildings;9 AnzacAvenue,AUCKLAND C1

Manufactured by ACME WRINGERS UIMITED. DavIDSTGLASGOW S.6- SCOTLAAD
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washing shoppingThen
machine?
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make
wringered sureby itsAcme?

However

should
ACME have

wringing
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